Sep 20 2024 (18:07) India Rail Info 1

Thiruvananthapuram Central - Kasaragod Vande Bharat Express/20634 - VB - SR
QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) to SRR/Shoranur Junction
3h 57m - 260 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Fri,Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 05:15 0 |1 0 81 |7 SR
Central (Trivandrum)
2 QLN |Kollam Junction 06:03 06:05 2m |2 |1 65 |76 |11 |SR
(Quilon{
3 CNGR [Chengannur 06:53 06:55 2m 1 126 |72 |9 |SR
4 KTYM |Kottayam 07:24 07:27 3m |1 |1 161 |62 |4 SR
5 ERN  |Ernakulam Town (North) |08:25 08:28 3m (1 |1 221 |69 |2 SR
6 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 09:30 09:33 3m (2 |1 292 |68 (3 |SR
7 |SRR |[Shoranur Junction 10:02 10:04 2m |6 |1 325 |88 |29 |SR
8 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |11:03 11:05 2m |4 |1 411 (92 |4 SR
9 CAN  |Kannur (Cannanore) 12:03 12:05 2m |1 1 500 |69 |12 [SR
10 |KGQ |Kasaragod 13:20 3 586 |- 9 |SR

Sep 20 2024 (18:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



